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M&M BOND SUPERANNUATION FUND
35 Tauchert ST
CHAPMAN ACT 261 1

Staternent

Statement Erds

Shares
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31 Decernber2019

$2.00

BSB
642-170

Account:
Owner/s:

Effective
Date

Account
100242222 - DIY SUPER SAVER ACCOUNT

10A242222 - DIY SUPER SAYER ACCOUNT
itl&]ti BOND SUPERANNUATION FUND

Transaction
Date Transaction Details Debit

Closing Balance
85,381.52

TFH: Not Quoted
ln Advance Amt S0.00

lnteret Rate: {.25%

Credit Balance

zZzzz

a
<l

<b

t
ln

4 Oct 19

I Oct 19

'10 Oct 19

11 Oct 19

11 Oct 19

11 Oct 19

15 Oct 19

15 Oct 19

17 Oct 19

30 Oct 19

31 Oct 19

1 Oct 19 Opening Balance

4 Oct 19 Direct Credit From QBE DIVIDEND - 19FPA/00856978

Ref: 000002938587

9 Oct 19 Direct Credit From CAR DIVIDEND - OCT19/00807997
Ref: 000002952053

10 Oct 19 Direct Credit From SOUTH32 DIVIDEND -
AF006/01 026832 Ref: 0000029651 54

1'l Oct '19 Direct Credit From MVF FNL DIV - 001234081322Ref:
000002968693

11 Oct 19 Direct Credit From FLT CENTRE LTD - FLTD1/00815743
Ref: 000002970229

11 Oct 19 Direct Credit From CSL LTD DIVIDEND -

1gAUD/00901 149 Ref: 000002971 31 I
15 Oct 19 Direct Debit ACT Revenue Offi - DD5427280 Dr. Cust A/c

for lnbound Direct Debit

15 Oct 19 Direct Debit ACT Revenue Offi - DD5427281 Dr. Cust A/c
for lnbound Direct Debit

17 OcI19 Direct Debit SECURE FUNDING P -2109357 Dr. Cust
A,/cfor lnbound Direct Debit

30 Oct 1S Direct Credit From Defence Housing - 40285887 Ref:

000003062067

31 Oct 19 lnterest Credit:100242222for 01-10-2019 to 31-10-2019

476.16

588.37

1,780.64

157.75

230.00

11.70

47.13

224.42

437.82

2,'105.83

101.63

85,217-O7

85,374.82

85,604.82

85,616.52

85,663.65

85,888.07

86,325.89

85,849.73

85,261.36

83,480.72

85,586.55

85,688.18
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Acco*n!: t0iOA2222 - DIY $UPER SAVER ACCOUNT (Gontinued)

Effective Transaction
Date Date Transaction Details

$tatement 40 iPage,2 of 2)

Debit Credit Balance

5 Nov19 5Nov 19 BPAYNeTDEFTPAYMENTS 96503CRN:
3051 01 31 334061 700069 Ref: 01 8201 91 1 05000051 1 035

15 Nov 19 15 Nov 19 Direct Debit SECURE FUNDING P - 2109357 Dr. Cust
A,/c for lnbound Direct Debit

26 Nov 19 27 Nov '19 Direct Debit ICONWATER - 8346823 Dr. Cust A/c for
lnbound Direct Debit

28 Nov 19 28 Nov 19 Dir€d Credit From Defence Housing - Amm391 Ref:
000003237073

30 Nov 19 30 Nov 19 lnterest Credit:100242222for 01-11-2019 to 30-1L2A19

2 Dec19 2 Dec19 BPAYNeTDEFTPAYMENTS 96503CRN:
305 1 0 1 31 33406 1 700069 Ref : 0 1 8201 9 1 2020000531 576

17 Dec 19 17 Dec 19 Direct Credit From COLLINS FOODS - DEC19/00804280
Ref: 000003337973

17 Dec 19 17 Dec 19 Dired Debit SECURE FUNDING P - 2109357 Dr. Cust
A/c for lnbound Direct Debit

30 Dec 19 30 Dec't9 Dired Credit From Defence Housing - A03'18697 Ref:
0000034&+082

31 Dec 19 31 Dec 19 lnterest Crdit:1}0242222for At12-2O19 to 3't-12-2019

626.11

1,780.64

162.24

626.27

1,784.64

2,105.83

86.69

263.4

2,123.99

89.29

85,062.07

83,281.43

83,119.19

85,225.02

45,311.71

84,685.44

84,948.88

83,168.24

85,292.23

85,381.52

Closing Balance

AUSTR.ALIAN MILITARY BANK FEES AND CHARGES

Description
Bpay
Direct Debit

Gount
2

6

85,381.52

Levied
$1.20

$3.00

Subtotal $4.20

N

.b

Less Relationship Reward -s4.20

f{et Transaction Fee Payable $0.00

Please-chelk all iransadioltJf there areamr {strepqnq€ q !q- repsrt-a_lqgl _otslqlen cer3lduryq lqgfiry:lpurcl8am tojp!!-8Eqf Mon - Fri), _phone us on 1300 13 23 28. To report a lost or stolen card outside ofthese hours, please call 1800146-017.

Further information on fees, charges, products, servie and our dispute resolution process is available on requeet by calling 1300 13 23 28
or by visiting our website at australianmilitarybank.com.au.

T 1300 13 23 28 e service@australianmilitarybank.com.au waustralianmilitarybank.com.au
Au*tralian Military Bank Ltd ABN 48 OBT 649 741 | AFSL No. 237 9BB I Australian credit licence number 237 988


